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School Coordinator Contact Info 
 

Director of Student 
Support 

Liz Yoder 

 

 
 

eyoder@salemk12.org 
Cell: 978-778-0069 

 

 
Early Childhood 

 

Erika Griffin 

 

 
 

egriffin@salemk12.org 
Cell:978-587-4943 

 

 
Bentley Academy 
Innovation School 

 
 

Joy Richmond-Smith 
(se habla espanol) 

 

 
 

Jrichmond-smith@salemk12.org 
Cell: 978-778-8004 

 
Bates Elementary 

 

Sari Rudolph 

 

 
 

srudolph@salemk12.org 
Cell: 978-778-8423 

 

 
Carlton Innovation 

School 

Jaleesa Tentindo 
(se habla espanol) 

 

 
 

jtentindo@salemk12.org  
Cell: 978-778-6823 
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Horace Mann 

Laboratory School 

Hannah Zipple hzipple@salemk12.org 
Cell: 978-778-5134 

 
Witchcraft Heights 
Elementary School  

Genevieve Nutt 

 

 
 

gnutt@salemk12.org 
Cell: 781-732-0154 

 
Saltonstall School 

Alyssa Flynn 

 

aflynn@salemk12.org 
Cell: 978-288-9110 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Collins Middle School 
(continued on next page) 

Johanna Rodriguez 
(7th grade) 

(se habla espanol) 

 
Christina Sakelakos 

(8th grade) 

 
 
 

 
 

jhrodriguez@salemk12.org 
Cell: 781-771-0660 

 
 
 
 
 

csakelakos@salemk12.org 
Cell: 781-771-5316 
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    Elena Pizzotti  

(6th grade) 

 
 

 

 
 

epizzotti@salemk12.org 
Cell: 978-522-0124 
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